Position

District Director
Finance/Hr Director
Administrative Assistant
Building Serviceman
Library Associate
Security Monitor

Public Services Director
Custodian/Gardener
Custodian/Gardener
Library Clerk |

Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Associate

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District
Altadena Library District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$103,762
$84,757
$52,036
$49,357
$41,762
$40,537
$37,485
$31,744
$26,867
$17,672
$9,551
$9,315
$5,617
$1,351

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,446
$18,405
$9,803
$13,146
$9,169
$2,210
$2,859
$809
$809
$0
$678
$0

$0

$0



