Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$103,762	\$13,446
Finance/Hr Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$84,757	\$18,405
Administrative Assistant		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$52,036	\$9,803
Building Serviceman		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$49,357	\$13,146
Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$41,762	\$9,169
Security Monitor		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$40,537	\$2,210
Public Services Director		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$37,485	\$2,859
Custodian/Gardener		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$31,744	\$809
Custodian/Gardener		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$26,867	\$809
Library Clerk I		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$17,672	\$0
Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$9,551	\$678
Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$9,315	\$0
Library Associate		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$5,617	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Altadena Library District	Administration	\$1,351	\$0